
PARCOURS DU N°6

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset 2,2 2,2
Villepinte (Vieux Pays) 2,0 4,2
Tremblay (Vieux Pays) 2 ,4 6,6

D88 Route de Roissy 2,1 8,7
Piste de l’aéroport (Fin) 4,0 12,7

Mitry (Entrée) 1,1 13,8
D9 Compans 4,7 18,5

Thieux 1,6 20,1
Juilly 2,2 22,3

Montgé en Goële 4,6 26,9
D54 Cuisy 3,6 30,5
D404 Juilly 5,6 36,1
D9 Thieux 2,2 38,3

Piste de l’aéroport 6,1 44,4
Tremblay (Vieux Pays) 6,0 50,4

D88 Villepinte (Vieux Pays) 2,4 52,8
Parc du Sausset 2,0 54,8

D401 Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 2,2 57,0


